technical datasheettechnical datasheet
Green LEDs on each power module and two
input power supply LEDs on the alarm module
give clear visual indication that components
are functioning properly.
The F600A is available in left- and right-hand
versions to allow flexibility in cabinet design;

IEC61158-2
Foundation™ Fieldbus H1
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPONENTS AND ACCESSORIES
PART No DESCRIPTION
FPS-IPM Power Module
FPS-ALM Alarm Module
F600A-CL-ST F600A carrier, left hand, screw terminals
F600A-CR-ST F600A carrier, right hand, screw terminals
F600A-CL-PC F600A carrier, left hand, pluggable spring clamp
F600A-CR-PC F600A carrier, right hand, pluggable spring clamp
F600A-CL-PS F600A carrier, left hand, pluggable screw terminals
F600A-CR-PS F600A carrier, right hand, pluggable screw terminals
F600A-CL-PC2 F600A carrier, left hand, pluggable spring clamp
F600A-CR-PC2 F600A carrier, right hand, pluggable spring clamp
DMK01 DIN-rail mounting kit, T or G section (pack of 40)†
SMS01 Surface mounting kit, (pack of 40)†
BMK08 Mounting kit for one F600A
FPS-BLK10 Blanking Module (pack of 10)